Nom

Auguet

Auguet
Beaud-Seydoux
Blanc
Bourquenoud
Bourquenoud
Bourqui-Seydoux
Brasey

Brodard
Biirgisser Seydoux
Castella

Chollet

Clerc

Cosandey
Cottet
Crétard-Seydoux
Damont
Deillon

Delley
Ducarroz
Dupasquier
Duvernoy
Fahrni-Gobet
Gobet

Gobet

Gobet
Gobet-Bovigny
Gobet-Sonney
Guenot

Hassler

Prénom

Marguerite

Nathalie

Agnes

Juliane

Christian et Francine
Jacques,

Jeanine,

Claudine

Claude et Anne
Noémie

Christophe & Marie-Pierre
René

André & Gilberte
Monique et Raymond
Nathalie

Eveline et Christian
Roseline

Chantal et Roland
Lina

Hélene

Edmond et Germaine
Laurent et Marie Christine
Denise

Eliane

Gérard et Anne-Marie
Michel

Canisius et Nicole
Patrice

Alain et Anne
Maryvonne

Membres AFSS 2013

Rue

Rte du Verger 18
Rte de Romont 3
Rte de Montilier 112
Ch. de Taillemau 7
Rte des Jorettes 12
Ch. Du Perrey 9

Pré Giller

Rue P-N Chenaux 34
Rte du Brand 8

Rue de la Combe 1
Rue Jean-Marie Musy 51
Rue de I'Ancien Comté 49
10, Ch. des Verjus
Av. du Grey 70
Champs Thomas 6
Le Diron 20

Avenue des Uttins 4
Ch. Du Moulin

Rte d’Arrufens 23
rte de I'Etang 9

Les Angles 78

6, rue des Ursulines
La Chenaletta 84
Rte de Chénens 11
Ch. du Clos Pittet 4
Rue des Trois Trefles 2
Le Diron 3

Rte de la Rosaire 17
Grand-Pré 13

Rte de Bussigny 6

NP
1608
1684
1694
1630
1623
1670
1651
1635
1724
1632
1669
1635
1212
1018
1754
1627
1180
1697
1680
1753
1627

F-75005
1627
1742
1626
1630
1627
1625
1700
1608

Localité
Chapelle/Glane
Mézieres
Villargiroud
Bulle

Semsales

Ursy
Villarvolard

La Tout de Tréme
Essert

Riaz

Albeuve

La Tour de Tréme
Grand-Lancy
Lausanne
Corjolens
Vaulruz

Rolle

La Joux
Romont
Matran
Vaulruz

Paris

Vaulruz
Autigny
Romanens
Bulle

Vaulruz

Sales

Fribourg
Chésalles s/ Oron



Nom

Kolly
Lambert-Seydoux
Lanz-Seydoux
Pellaton-Seydoux

Peltier-Chkourindina

Pichonnaz
Piller

Pittet

Rapsode
Redersdorff
Renevey
Repond
Repond-Seydoux
Roch-Pichonnaz
Roulin

Roulin

Roulin

Roulin

Roulin

Roulin

Roulin
Saugy-Seydoux
Savary-Sciotto
Schwarz
Sciotto
Sciotto-Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux

Prénom

Henri & Monique
Anne

Huguette

Martine

Romain et Irina
Esther

Pierre et Claudine
Robert

Valérie

Mireille

Anne

Jean-Bernard et Micheline
Vérene

Martine & Gabriel
Alex et Marie-Thérese
André et Elisabeth
Colette

Fernand et Marie-Antoinette
Jean-Marie et Marie-Claire
Pierre et Laurence
Sabine

Anne-Marie

Jacques et Janick
Patricia

Paolo

Rosalie

Alain

Albert

Amandine

André

Membres AFSS 2013

Rue

La Feydiere 8

Rte du Grand-Clos 45
Rue du Chateau 119
Derriere I'Eglise 302
Ch.de Verey 10

Le Diron
Belle-Fontaine 8
Route de Gruyere 30
Chemin de Riant-Mont 12
La Borgue 36

Rte. de la Gruyeére 41
Sur Montcalia 40

Le Margy 11

Le Diron 19

Le Rialet 7

Le Crau 1

Pra Mathaux 144

Rte des Fontanettes 25
Impasse des Rosiers 6,
Le Rialet 7

Rte d’Arconciel 3

Le Vanel

Impasse des Lilas 1
Chemin des Bains 7

Le Manoir

Chemin du Biffé 6
Grand-Rue 21

Ch. du Clos Girard 14
Ch. du Repou 12
Avenue des Cerisiers 57

NP
1694
1625
1680
1646
1224
1627
1627
1663
1804
2803
1632
1630
1628
1627
1732
1733
1724
1754
1482
1732
1733
1659
1720
1040
1627
1630
1315
1663
1630
1009

Localité
Villarsiviriaux
Sales
Romont
Echarlens
Chéne-Bougeries
Vaulruz
Vaulruz
Epagny
Corsier
Bourrignon
Riaz

Bulle
Vuadens
Vaulruz
Arconciel
Treyvaux
Montévraz
Avry sur Matran
Cugy
Arconciel
Treyvaux
Rougemont
Corminboeuf
Echallens
Vaulruz

Bulle

La Sarraz
Pringy

Bulle

Pully



Nom

Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux

Prénom

André

Bernard et Véronique
Denise

Dominique

Elisabeth

Florient

Francis

Gilbert

Gilles

Huguette

Jacques
Jean-Claude et Christiane
Jeanine

Jean-Marc et Manuella
Jean-Paul
Jean-Pierre et Denise
José

Lionel et Colette
Madeleine-Michelle-Marie
Martine

Maurice

Michel

Michel

Nicolas

Olivier
Olivier et Sonia
Oriane

Oscar

Philippe

Raphael

Membres AFSS 2013

Rue

Rte de Chapelle 81
Les Mosses 118

La Réche 32

Rue Tournelle 15

Rue du Général Castella 6
Sur les Créts 21

Rte du centre sportif 7
Les Ponts

Impasse du Chateau 23
Chemin du Paquier 31
Ch. de Savoie 18
Route de la Joretta 40
Les Ouches 5

Les Ouches 5

La Gite a Meier
Clarenjaux 27

Les Mosses 38
49,Rue A.Comte
Sonnmattstr.28
Grand-Rue 60
Impasse du Triolet 4
Rte du Linx 47

Rue du Temple 16

Rte des Simon 8

Les Croix Blanches 25
Rte des Gottes 15

Ch. de la Buchille 22
Sur les Créts 21

La Condémine 773
Soleil Levant A

NP
1673
1627
1630
1635
1630
1627
1625
1627
1696
1625
1675
1625
1627
1627
1635
1815
1625

F-69002
1734
1627
1730
1663
2114
1740
1164
1623
1630
1627
1628
1624

Localité

Gillarens

Vaulruz

Bulle

La Tour de Tréme
Bulle

Vaulruz

Sales

Vaulruz
Vuisternens-en Ogoz
Maules
Vauderens

Sales

Vaulruz

Vaulruz

La Tour-de-Tréme
Clarens

Sales

Lyon

Tinterin

Vaulruz
Ecuvillens
Moléson/Gruyeres
Fleurier

Neyruz

Buchillon
Marsens

Bulle

Vaulruz

Vuadens

La Verrerie



Nom

Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Seydoux
Volery-Seydoux
Yerly

Prénom

Régis

Roger & Lucienne
Roger et Rosemay
Serge et Giséele
Stéphane et Valérie
Huguette et Jean
Yvette

Membres AFSS 2013

Rue

Chemin de Pra-Mori 26
Rte du Centre 6

Belle Fontaine 9
Chemin de la Vuara 10
Ch. Des Mayens 16

Rte de Fribourg 19

En Lonce

NP
1625
1782
1627
1625
1619
1723
1724

Localité
Sales
Belfaux
Vaulruz
Maules

Les Paccots
Marly
Essert



